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LCDR Dan Wilkinson
Detachment Chief
(571) 608‐4091
Daniel.C.Wilkinson@uscg.mil

Office Ph: (985) 850‐6465; OCSNCOE@uscg.mil

Technical Advisors:
LT Joshua Diaz, Joshua.E.Diaz@uscg.mil
Mr. Harley Bates, Harley.D.Bates@uscg.mil
Mr. “Gene” Sykes, Edward.E.Sykes@uscg.mil
Mr. Eric Verdin, Eric.P.Verdin@uscg.mil

OCS Inspector: Assigned as 
needed by MSU Port Arthur 
CID to support OCS OCMI

Marine Safety Unit Texas City
24‐hr Emergency Contact via
Sector Houston‐Galveston:
(281) 464‐4840

Sector New Orleans
24‐hr Emergency Contact:
(504) 365‐2200
Duty OCS MI: (504) 418‐2598

OCS Inspectors:
Mr. Charles Colburn CWO Brandon Barrow
Mr. Stephen Manning CWO Robert Florisi
LTjg Peter Anderson CWO Brandon Jennings

LCDR Kenn Yuen
OCS Supervisor
(504) 365‐2375
Kenn.A.Yuen@uscg.mil

OCS Inspector: Assigned as 
needed by MSU Port Arthur 
CID to support OCS OCMI

Marine Safety Unit Port Arthur
24‐hr Emergency Contact via
Sector Houston‐Galveston:
(281) 464‐4840

Sector Mobile
24‐hr Emergency Contact:
(251) 441‐6215

OCS Inspector: Assigned as 
needed by Sec Mobile CID to 
support OCS OCMI

LCDR Andrew Czarniak, (571) 610‐1750
  Andrew.J.Czarniak@uscg.mil
LCDR Kyle Carter, (571) 607‐0169
  Kyle.M.Carter@uscg.mil
LCDR Kelley Brown, (571) 608‐9404
   Kelley.M.Brown@uscg.mil
Mr. Quentin Kent, (202) 372‐2292
  Quentin.C.Kent@uscg.mil

HQ, Office of Commercial Vessel Compliance

CAPT Matthew Denning
District Eight OCS OCMI

LCDR David Newcomb
D8 OCS OCMI Deputy
(504) 671‐2106
David.T.Newcomb@uscg.mil
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

LTJG Joel Chapman
OCS Operations Officer
(504) 671‐2157
Joel.S.Chapman@uscg.mil
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

Mr. Ed Lacy
OCS Chief of Inspections
(504) 671‐2151
Edward.L.Lacy2.@uscg.mil
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

Mr. Steven Wilkes
OCS Security Specialist
(504) 671‐2044
Steven.D.Wilkes2@uscg.mil
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

Mr. Charles Arnold
OCS Investigations
(504) 671‐2267
Charles.E.Arnold@uscg.mil

Sector Corpus Christi
24‐hr Emergency Contact:
(361) 939‐6393

Sector Anchorage
24‐hr Emergency Contact:
(907) 428‐4100
Inspector: Assigned by Sec Anchorage 
CID as needed, (907) 428‐4200

Sector Los Angeles/Long Beach
24‐hr Emergency Contact:
(310) 521‐3600
OCS Inspector: Mr. Matthew Izbicki,
(310) 365‐2530

Alaska & California

Marine Safety Det. Santa Barbara
24‐hr Emergency Contact via Sector LA/LB
OCS Inspector: CWO Paul Ricketson,
(805) 896‐6791
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